16.08.2024
16.08.2024
19.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
12.08.2024
12.08.2024
12.08.2024
12.08.2024
12.08.2024
12.08.2024
12.08.2024
19.08.2024
09.08.2024
09.08.2024
09.08.2024
06.07.2024
12.07.2024
25.07.2024
27.07.2024
31.07.2024
31.07.2024
31.07.2024
30.07.2024
22.07.2024
17.07.2024

£7.36
£8.03
£13.05
£9.99
£27.49
£367.00
£600.00
£88.00
£125.00
£775.00
£124.87
£26.67
£3.32
£8.32
£4,584.21
£406.00
£10.00
£287.61
£33.55
£0.63
£116.39
£15.41
£51.67
£10.00
£9.25
£40.00
£1.50
£7.99
£48.00
£0.90
£7.87

£1.47
f£1.61
£2.61
£2.00
£5.50
£73.40
£120.00
£0.00
£0.00
£155.00
£24.97
£5.33
£0.67
£1.66
£916.84
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1.68
£0.03
£5.82
£3.08
£10.33
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£8.83 Compressed Air Can
£9.64 Batteries
£15.66 watch reapir kit
£11.99 solvent
£32.99 rope
£440.40 White line paint
£720.00 hydro pump
£88.00 Diesel
£125.00 Arboricultural Survey
£930.00 ECOLOGICAL APPRAISAL
£149.84 Office 365 Licence
£32.00 Battery for Defibrillator
£3.99 key tags
£9.98 light bulb tube
£5,501.05 Street lighting electricity
£406.00 Grass cutting
£10.00 Window cleaning
£287.61 Pavilion water
£35.23 YCB Electricity
£0.66 Office electricity
£122.21 Pavilion electricity
£18.49 Printer Ink
£62.00 Key cutting
£10.00 tow bar
£9.25 Refreshments
£40.00 Diesel
£1.50 Bank charges
£7.99 wasp killer
£48.00 Diesel
£0.90 Refreshments
£7.87 Cleaning Materials

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Screwfix

Agrovista

Rainband Irrigation

Arborist and Ecological Services Ltd
ARBOR VITAE

Web Orchard

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Shropshire Council
Boyd's Groundcare
Tom Korczynski

Water Plus

Octopus Energy
Octopus Energy
Octopus Energy

HP Instant Ink

E B Smith

Ebay Seller

Spar

Cornes Farm

Spar

Dobbies Garden Centre
Cornes Farm

Daisy & Tilly's Shop on the Hill
Home Bargains



08.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024

£3.35
£1,191.93
£2,148.76
£0.80
£117.60
£205.20
£20.00
£9.22
£540.00
£7,850.66
£22.47
£362.00
£36.05
£55.00
£247.50
£2.47
£5.82
£34.56
£34.57
£5,732.56
£9.15
£9,846.00
£94.83
£75.00
£1.11
£14,830.00
£38.34
£2.38
£30.00
£271.71
£85.10

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£23.52
£41.04
£0.00
£1.85
£108.00
£1,570.13
£4.50
£0.00
£7.22
£11.00
£49.50
£0.50
£1.16
£6.92
£6.92
£0.00
£1.83

£3.35 washing up liquid

£1,191.93 Tax & Employee NI Contributions
£2,148.76 Pension Contribution

£0.80 Car Park

£141.12 Office 365 Licence
£246.24 Website
£20.00 Window cleaning
£11.07 gloves
£648.00 Long Meadow Playground Repairs
£9,420.79 zip wire
£26.97 Stationery
£362.00 Grass cutting
£43.27 eco fair supplies
£66.00 Mower maintenance
£297.00 Tractor Maintenance

£2.97 Stationery
£6.98 gloves

£41.48 Privacy Netting

£41.49 Privacy Netting
£5,732.56 Salary

£10.98 Lenovo case

£1,969.20 £11,815.20 Floodlight replacement

£18.97
£15.00
£0.22

£113.80 Lenovo Tablet
£90.00 Banner

£1.33 cutting disc

£2,966.00 £17,796.00 Drain instalation

£0.00
£0.48
£0.00
£54.34
£17.02

£38.34 Mileage

£2.86 screen protector

£30.00 LM Caretaker Cover
£326.05 Insurance
£102.12 Telephone

Daisy & Tilly's Shop on the Hill
HMRC
Shropshire Council Pension Fund

Web Orchard

Web Orchard

Tom Korczynski

Screwfix

Ray Parry

Playdale

Amazon

Boyd's Groundcare

Screwfix

Derek J Jones (Fine Turf Machinery) Ltd
Derek J Jones (Fine Turf Machinery) Ltd
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Surfacelux

Amazon

Sign & Poster Ltd
Amazon

Dan Shotton Landscapes

Amazon

Gallagher Insurance
XLN Telecom



29.07.2024
18.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024

£99.72
£207.72
£20.23
£17.82

£19.94
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£119.66 Waste collections

£207.72 Pavilion water
£20.23 Office Water
£17.82 YCB Water

Veolia

Water Plus
Water Plus
Water Plus



