16.08.2024	£7.36	£1.47	£8.83	Compressed Air Can	Amazon
16.08.2024	£8.03	£1.61	£9.64	Batteries	Amazon
19.08.2024	£13.05	£2.61	£15.66	watch reapir kit	Amazon
16.08.2024	£9.99	£2.00	£11.99	solvent	Amazon
16.08.2024	£27.49	£5.50	£32.99	rope	Screwfix
16.08.2024	£367.00	£73.40	£440.40	White line paint	Agrovista
16.08.2024	£600.00	£120.00	£720.00	hydro pump	Rainband Irrigation
16.08.2024	£88.00	£0.00	£88.00	Diesel	
16.08.2024	£125.00	£0.00	£125.00	Arboricultural Survey	Arborist and Ecological Services Ltd
16.08.2024	£775.00	£155.00	£930.00	ECOLOGICAL APPRAISAL	ARBOR VITAE
12.08.2024	£124.87	£24.97	£149.84	Office 365 Licence	Web Orchard
12.08.2024	£26.67	£5.33	£32.00	Battery for Defibrillator	Amazon
12.08.2024	£3.32	£0.67	£3.99	key tags	Amazon
12.08.2024	£8.32	£1.66	£9.98	light bulb tube	Amazon
12.08.2024	£4,584.21	£916.84	£5,501.05	Street lighting electricity	Shropshire Council
12.08.2024	£406.00	£0.00	£406.00	Grass cutting	Boyd's Groundcare
12.08.2024	£10.00	£0.00	£10.00	Window cleaning	Tom Korczynski
19.08.2024	£287.61	£0.00	£287.61	Pavilion water	Water Plus
09.08.2024	£33.55	£1.68	£35.23	YCB Electricity	Octopus Energy
09.08.2024	£0.63	£0.03	£0.66	Office electricity	Octopus Energy
09.08.2024	£116.39	£5.82	£122.21	Pavilion electricity	Octopus Energy
06.07.2024	£15.41	£3.08	£18.49	Printer Ink	HP Instant Ink
12.07.2024	£51.67	£10.33	£62.00	Key cutting	E B Smith
25.07.2024	£10.00	£0.00	£10.00	tow bar	Ebay Seller
27.07.2024	£9.25	£0.00	£9.25	Refreshments	Spar
31.07.2024	£40.00	£0.00	£40.00	Diesel	Cornes Farm
31.07.2024	£1.50	£0.00	£1.50	Bank charges	Spar
31.07.2024	£7.99	£0.00	£7.99	wasp killer	Dobbies Garden Centre
30.07.2024	£48.00	£0.00	£48.00	Diesel	Cornes Farm
22.07.2024	£0.90	£0.00	£0.90	Refreshments	Daisy & Tilly's Shop on the Hill
17.07.2024	£7.87	£0.00	£7.87	Cleaning Materials	Home Bargains

08.07.2024	£3.35	£0.00	£3.35	washing up liquid	Daisy & Tilly's Shop on the Hill
29.07.2024	£1,191.93	£0.00	£1,191.93	Tax & Employee NI Contributions	HMRC
29.07.2024	£2,148.76	£0.00	£2,148.76	Pension Contribution	Shropshire Council Pension Fund
26.07.2024	£0.80	£0.00	£0.80	Car Park	
26.07.2024	£117.60	£23.52	£141.12	Office 365 Licence	Web Orchard
26.07.2024	£205.20	£41.04	£246.24	Website	Web Orchard
26.07.2024	£20.00	£0.00	£20.00	Window cleaning	Tom Korczynski
26.07.2024	£9.22	£1.85	£11.07	gloves	Screwfix
26.07.2024	£540.00	£108.00	£648.00	Long Meadow Playground Repairs	Ray Parry
26.07.2024	£7,850.66	£1,570.13	£9,420.79	zip wire	Playdale
26.07.2024	£22.47	£4.50	£26.97	Stationery	Amazon
26.07.2024	£362.00	£0.00	£362.00	Grass cutting	Boyd's Groundcare
26.07.2024	£36.05	£7.22	£43.27	eco fair supplies	Screwfix
26.07.2024	£55.00	£11.00	£66.00	Mower maintenance	Derek J Jones (Fine Turf Machinery) Ltd
26.07.2024	£247.50	£49.50	£297.00	Tractor Maintenance	Derek J Jones (Fine Turf Machinery) Ltd
26.07.2024	£2.47	£0.50	£2.97	Stationery	Amazon
26.07.2024	£5.82	£1.16	£6.98	gloves	Amazon
26.07.2024	£34.56	£6.92	£41.48	Privacy Netting	Amazon
26.07.2024	£34.57	£6.92	£41.49	Privacy Netting	Amazon
29.07.2024	£5,732.56	£0.00	£5,732.56	Salary	
29.07.2024	£9.15	£1.83	£10.98	Lenovo case	Amazon
29.07.2024	£9,846.00	£1,969.20	£11,815.20	Floodlight replacement	Surfacelux
29.07.2024	£94.83	£18.97	£113.80	Lenovo Tablet	Amazon
29.07.2024	£75.00	£15.00	£90.00	Banner	Sign & Poster Ltd
29.07.2024	£1.11	£0.22	£1.33	cutting disc	Amazon
29.07.2024	£14,830.00	£2,966.00	£17,796.00	Drain instalation	Dan Shotton Landscapes
29.07.2024	£38.34	£0.00	£38.34	Mileage	
29.07.2024	£2.38	£0.48	£2.86	screen protector	Amazon
29.07.2024	£30.00	£0.00	£30.00	LM Caretaker Cover	
29.07.2024	£271.71	£54.34	£326.05	Insurance	Gallagher Insurance
29.07.2024	£85.10	£17.02	£102.12	Telephone	XLN Telecom

29.07.2024	£99.72	£19.94	£119.66 Waste collections	Veolia
18.07.2024	£207.72	£0.00	£207.72 Pavilion water	Water Plus
29.07.2024	£20.23	£0.00	£20.23 Office Water	Water Plus
29.07.2024	£17.82	£0.00	£17.82 YCB Water	Water Plus